
CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    1    4    5    8   11   16   17   =  29    1:11:57      14:23      1:22
    2   North Central (North Libert    6    7   13   14   15   24   26   =  55    1:14:48      14:58      0:59
    3   Northwest                      2    3   21   25   27             =  78    1:19:38      15:56      3:10
    4   Harding                       10   18   19   20   23   28   34   =  90    1:20:24      16:05      2:18
    5   Southeast (Iowa City)          9   12   22   29   30   32   33   = 102    1:22:18      16:28      3:19
    6   Roosevelt                     31   35   36   37   38             = 177    1:50:29      22:06      5:03

 Incomplete Teams:  CR Prairie, Franklin, McKinley, Regis-LaSalle, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Raleigh Barton              8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:32      6:46
      2       1   Amy Tillotson               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:34      6:47
      3       2   Carly Moreau                8th    Northwest                         14:19      7:09
      4       3   Ellie Dewaard               8th    Northwest                         14:24      7:12
      5       4   Ava Meier                   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:24      7:12
      6       5   Marion Spolaore             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:26      7:13
      7       6   Aleah Williams              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:26      7:13
      8       7   Eleanor Johnson             8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:32      7:16
      9       8   Wrenley Musser              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:36      7:18
     10       9   Charlotte Doran             8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:39      7:20
     11      10   Anna Freund                 8th    Harding                           14:44      7:22
     12           Sarah Hughes                8th    CR Prairie                        14:50      7:25
     13      11   Myrna Harper                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:56      7:28
     14           Arden Voldase               8th    CR Prairie                        15:00      7:30
     15      12   Maeve Nordlund              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:00      7:30
     16      13   Hayli Hoffman               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:10      7:35
     17      14   Ruby Van Heukelom           8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:15      7:38
     18           Avery Pfeiler               8th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:17      7:39
     19      15   Gabbi Swift                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:25      7:42
     20           Addison Kay                 8th    CR Prairie                        15:37      7:49
     21      16   Alejandra Urbina            8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:46      7:53
     22      17   Carly St. John              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:49      7:55
     23      18   Sarah Beatty                8th    Harding                           16:10      8:05
     24      19   Ramsey Carter               8th    Harding                           16:13      8:06
     25      20   Avery Bildstein             8th    Harding                           16:15      8:07
     26      21   Josslynn Jordan             8th    Northwest                         16:15      8:08
     27           Laci Sletteland             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:44      8:22
     28           Kate Altorfer               8th    Franklin                          16:50      8:25
     29      22   Chihiro Murakami            8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:58      8:29
     30      23   Emma Arnold                 8th    Harding                           17:03      8:31
     31      24   Sophie Norman               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:04      8:32
     32      25   Abigail Ooms                8th    Northwest                         17:12      8:36
     33           Evangeline Hanson           8th    Taft                              17:20      8:40
     34           Brynn Thompson              8th    CR Prairie                        17:23      8:41
     35      26   Lola Hakes                  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:26      8:43
     36      27   Akiho Sugiyama              8th    Northwest                         17:29      8:44
     37      28   Lindsey Strasen             8th    Harding                           17:39      8:50
     38           Amaris Clemente             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:40      8:50
     39      29   Paige Fethke                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:42      8:51
     40      30   Alaina Baxter               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:59      8:59
     41           Kalista Koppel              8th    Taft                              18:25      9:12
     42           Norah Rieck                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:26      9:13
     43           Megan Kueper                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:41      9:20
     44      31   Lise Batige                 8th    Roosevelt                         18:42      9:21
     45           Addison Johnson             8th    Regis-LaSalle                     18:43      9:22
     46      32   Emilia Harel                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:52      9:26
     47      33   Ivy Shi                     8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:02      9:31
     48           Vada Gonzalez               8th    McKinley                          19:06      9:33
     49           Emily Rothfuss              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:11      9:35
     50      34   Lilly Bitterman             8th    Harding                           19:12      9:36
     51           Madalyn Tucker              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:17      9:38
     52           Avery Rolfes                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:26      9:43
     53           Ava Lutz                    8th    Regis-LaSalle                     19:46      9:53
     54           Tanisha Jain                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:02     10:01
     55           Navina Brown                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:00     10:30
     56           Mari Berquam                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:12     10:36
     57           Zoa Barbee                  8th    Taft                              21:46     10:53
     58           Prathanya Thangamrajadura   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:52     10:56
     59      35   Sophia Osterkamp            8th    Roosevelt                         21:53     10:57
     60      36   Joice Tshibangu             8th    Roosevelt                         22:25     11:12
     61      37   Abbigail Dyson              8th    Roosevelt                         23:44     11:52
     62      38   Diamond Riggins             8th    Roosevelt                         23:45     11:52
     63           Sarah Schott                8th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:52     11:56
     64           Nora McDonald               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     24:38     12:19
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   29
    1    Amy Tillotson, 8th             13:34  6:47
    4    Ava Meier, 8th                 14:24  7:12
    5    Marion Spolaore, 8th           14:26  7:13
    8    Wrenley Musser, 8th            14:36  7:18
   11    Myrna Harper, 8th              14:56  7:28
   16    Alejandra Urbina, 8th          15:46  7:53
   17    Carly St. John, 8th            15:49  7:55
         Laci Sletteland, 8th           16:44  8:22
         Amaris Clemente, 8th           17:40  8:50
         Norah Rieck, 8th               18:26  9:13
         Megan Kueper, 8th              18:41  9:20
         Tanisha Jain, 8th              20:02 10:01
         Prathanya Thangamrajadurai, 8th   21:52 10:56

  2) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   55
    6    Aleah Williams, 8th            14:26  7:13
    7    Eleanor Johnson, 8th           14:32  7:16
   13    Hayli Hoffman, 8th             15:10  7:35
   14    Ruby Van Heukelom, 8th         15:15  7:38
   15    Gabbi Swift, 8th               15:25  7:42
   24    Sophie Norman, 8th             17:04  8:32
   26    Lola Hakes, 8th                17:26  8:43
         Emily Rothfuss, 8th            19:11  9:35
         Madalyn Tucker, 8th            19:17  9:38
         Avery Rolfes, 8th              19:26  9:43
         Navina Brown, 8th              21:00 10:30
         Mari Berquam, 8th              21:12 10:36
         Sarah Schott, 8th              23:52 11:56
         Nora McDonald, 8th             24:38 12:19

  3) Northwest                         Score =   78
    2    Carly Moreau, 8th              14:19  7:09
    3    Ellie Dewaard, 8th             14:24  7:12
   21    Josslynn Jordan, 8th           16:15  8:08
   25    Abigail Ooms, 8th              17:12  8:36
   27    Akiho Sugiyama, 8th            17:29  8:44

  4) Harding                           Score =   90
   10    Anna Freund, 8th               14:44  7:22
   18    Sarah Beatty, 8th              16:10  8:05
   19    Ramsey Carter, 8th             16:13  8:06
   20    Avery Bildstein, 8th           16:15  8:07
   23    Emma Arnold, 8th               17:03  8:31
   28    Lindsey Strasen, 8th           17:39  8:50
   34    Lilly Bitterman, 8th           19:12  9:36

  5) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =  102
    9    Charlotte Doran, 8th           14:39  7:20
   12    Maeve Nordlund, 8th            15:00  7:30
   22    Chihiro Murakami, 8th          16:58  8:29
   29    Paige Fethke, 8th              17:42  8:51
   30    Alaina Baxter, 8th             17:59  8:59
   32    Emilia Harel, 8th              18:52  9:26
   33    Ivy Shi, 8th                   19:02  9:31

  6) Roosevelt                         Score =  177
   31    Lise Batige, 8th               18:42  9:21
   35    Sophia Osterkamp, 8th          21:53 10:57
   36    Joice Tshibangu, 8th           22:25 11:12
   37    Abbigail Dyson, 8th            23:44 11:52
   38    Diamond Riggins, 8th           23:45 11:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 CR Prairie
   12    Sarah Hughes, 8th           14:50     7:25
   14    Arden Voldase, 8th          15:00     7:30
   20    Addison Kay, 8th            15:37     7:49
   34    Brynn Thompson, 8th         17:23     8:41

 Franklin
   28    Kate Altorfer, 8th          16:50     8:25

 McKinley
   48    Vada Gonzalez, 8th          19:06     9:33

 Regis-LaSalle

    1    Raleigh Barton, 8th         13:32     6:46
   18    Avery Pfeiler, 8th          15:17     7:39
   45    Addison Johnson, 8th        18:43     9:22
   53    Ava Lutz, 8th               19:46     9:53

 Taft
   33    Evangeline Hanson, 8th      17:20     8:40
   41    Kalista Koppel, 8th         18:25     9:12
   57    Zoa Barbee, 8th             21:46     10:53
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    4    7   13   15   16   21   26   =  55    1:05:08      13:02      0:47
    2   Southeast (Iowa City)          1    5    8   19   30   38   50   =  63    1:04:57      12:59      1:54
    3   Northwest                      3   14   22   23   24   25   28   =  86    1:06:45      13:21      1:18
    4   Regis-LaSalle                  9   11   17   32   33   36   39   = 102    1:08:01      13:36      1:33
    5   North Central (North Libert    2   10   20   31   43   51   54   = 106    1:08:06      13:37      2:51
    6   CR Prairie                    12   27   29   42   44   47   53   = 154    1:11:26      14:17      2:15
    7   Harding                       18   34   37   45   46   49        = 180    1:13:31      14:42      2:03
    8   Roosevelt                      6   35   41   56   58             = 196    1:16:44      15:21      4:52
    9   Taft                          40   48   52   55   57   59   60   = 252    1:19:52      15:58      2:01

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ben Elwell                  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             12:07      6:03
      2       2   Jackson Tvedte              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:15      6:07
      3       3   Davi Donato                 8th    Northwest                         12:27      6:14
      4       4   Nicholas Phillips           8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:34      6:17
      5       5   Sam Elliott                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             12:35      6:17
      6           Damarion Blais              8th    Franklin                          12:40      6:20
      7       6   Connor Fitzgerald           8th    Roosevelt                         12:44      6:22
      8       7   Jensen Rickels              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     12:46      6:23
      9       8   Evan Farley                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             12:52      6:26
     10       9   Joseph Ambrosy              8th    Regis-LaSalle                     12:54      6:27
     11      10   Jameson Provorse            8th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:59      6:29
     12      11   Franklin Tew                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:03      6:32
     13      12   Jonah Frost                 8th    CR Prairie                        13:07      6:33
     14      13   Cooper Lorenz               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:08      6:34
     15      14   Alex Neuenschwander         8th    Northwest                         13:10      6:35
     16      15   Caleb McDowell              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:17      6:38
     17      16   Srikar Sheshashai           8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:22      6:41
     18      17   John Teggatz                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:22      6:41
     19      18   Nate Mixdorf                8th    Harding                           13:23      6:41
     20      19   Ezra O'Connor               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:23      6:42
     21           Grayson Gurwell             8th    McKinley                          13:29      6:45
     22      20   Hans Hildebrand             8th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:34      6:47
     23      21   Parker Maxedon              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:34      6:47
     24      22   Charles Weime               8th    Northwest                         13:41      6:50
     25      23   Mert Ince                   8th    Northwest                         13:42      6:51
     26      24   Axel Brandsmeier            8th    Northwest                         13:46      6:53
     27      25   Mustafa Ali                 8th    Northwest                         13:53      6:57
     28      26   Peyton Vrba                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:54      6:57
     29           Dane Wilcox                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:55      6:57
     30      27   Hewitt Caspers              8th    CR Prairie                        13:57      6:58
     31      28   Ahmed Gamal                 8th    Northwest                         13:57      6:59
     32      29   Cruz Healy                  8th    CR Prairie                        13:58      6:59
     33      30   Rocco Arnone                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:00      7:00
     34           Crew Erickson               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:02      7:01
     35           Ethan Myrom                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:07      7:03
     36      31   Nicholas Bradley            8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:12      7:06
     37      32   Cooper Pacha                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:14      7:07
     38           William (Liam) Moss         8th    Northwest                         14:15      7:07
     39           Elliot McDonald             8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:20      7:10
     40           Jaxson Lynch                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:28      7:14
     41      33   Mason Huston                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:28      7:14
     42           Ethan Pratt                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:29      7:15
     43      34   Gideon Davis                8th    Harding                           14:32      7:16
     44           Harikesh Thiyagarajan       8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:33      7:17
     45      35   Bonke Mahirwe               8th    Roosevelt                         14:34      7:17
     46      36   Henry Lammers               8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:35      7:17
     47           Cyrus Ghabel                8th    Northwest                         14:40      7:20
     48           Noah Adams                  8th    Northwest                         14:43      7:22
     49      37   Henry Mills                 8th    Harding                           14:45      7:23
     50           Aj Halverson                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:50      7:25
     51      38   Wyatt Carlson               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:53      7:26
     52      39   Grant Taylor                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:54      7:27
     53      40   Sam Baranowski              8th    Taft                              14:55      7:27
     54      41   Drake Smith                 8th    Roosevelt                         14:59      7:30
     55           Micah Waters                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:02      7:31
     56      42   Daniel Schuett              8th    CR Prairie                        15:03      7:32
     57      43   Benjamin Shepard            8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:06      7:33
     58      44   Theisen Green               8th    CR Prairie                        15:22      7:41
     59      45   Emilien Morand              8th    Harding                           15:24      7:42
     60      46   Jayvin Jensen               8th    Harding                           15:26      7:43
     61      47   Kegan Kolosick              8th    CR Prairie                        15:27      7:43
     62      48   Lasdi Musambwa              8th    Taft                              15:29      7:44
     63           Matthew Kosyanchuk          8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:32      7:46
     64           Harrison Foley              8th    Northwest                         15:36      7:48
     65      49   Deion Easley                8th    Harding                           15:37      7:48
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      50   Jack Grimes                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:38      7:49
     67      51   Jett Cho                    8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:42      7:51
     68           Ashton Lujan                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:44      7:52
     69      52   Jack Putman                 8th    Taft                              15:44      7:52
     70           Brogan Buckles              8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:49      7:55
     71           Thatcher Simanek            8th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:08      8:04
     72           Desmond Smith               8th    Northwest                         16:08      8:04
     73           Charlie Chambers            8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:11      8:05
     74           Grayson Nance               8th    Northwest                         16:24      8:12
     75      53   Tristan Freese              8th    CR Prairie                        16:28      8:14
     76           Nathan Vu                   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:34      8:17
     77      54   Lukas Johnston              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:41      8:21
     78           Daniel Lowe                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:45      8:22
     79      55   Tyler Burco                 8th    Taft                              16:49      8:24
     80      56   Emeka Maduabuchi            8th    Roosevelt                         16:50      8:25
     81           Rylan Stoos                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:52      8:26
     82           Eli Gomez                   8th    Northwest                         16:54      8:27
     83      57   Ethan Klosak                8th    Taft                              16:56      8:28
     84           Ben Watskey                 8th    Northwest                         16:56      8:28
     85           Parker McGowan              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:57      8:28
     86           Carter Dubois               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:05      8:32
     87           Mason Owens                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:11      8:35
     88           Isaac Nelson                8th    Northwest                         17:16      8:38
     89           Briggs Canton               8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:16      8:38
     90           Jacob Quinn                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:22      8:41
     91           Halas Inzerello             8th    CR Prairie                        17:31      8:45
     92           Brady Kriegel               8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:31      8:46
     93      58   Blaise Fleming              8th    Roosevelt                         17:37      8:48
     94           Hunter Hasselman            7th    CR Prairie                        17:46      8:53
     95           Logun Oliver                8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:58      8:59
     96           Lucas Askelson              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:58      8:59
     97           Escher Eicke                8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:58      8:59
     98           Samson Allen                7th    Northwest                         18:00      9:00
     99           Harrison Ahern              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:11      9:06
    100           Renn Morton                 8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:15      9:08
    101           Camden Vaughn               8th    Northwest                         18:23      9:11
    102           Jack Rogers                 8th    McKinley                          18:23      9:12
    103           Sam Johnson                 8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:43      9:22
    104           Cooper McGowan              8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:45      9:23
    105           Collin Finn                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:53      9:27
    106           Ian Ballantyne              8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:02      9:31
    107           Harshit Mohapatra           8th    Northwest                         19:12      9:36
    108           Sam Burgart                 8th    McKinley                          19:15      9:37
    109           Tiberius Clark              8th    Northwest                         19:16      9:38
    110      59   Benjamin Poppe              8th    Taft                              19:19      9:40
    111           Eli Garms                   8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:23      9:41
    112           Isaac Voshell               8th    Northwest                         19:31      9:45
    113           Leif Charis-Carlson         8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:02     10:01
    114           Jon Duran                   8th    Northwest                         20:07     10:04
    115           Logan Ruiz                  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     20:16     10:08
    116           Owen Hoenig                 8th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:34     10:17
    117           Isaiah Cosner               8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:34     10:17
    118      60   Conner White                8th    Taft                              20:36     10:18
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CRandIC MS Conference
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   55
    4    Nicholas Phillips, 8th         12:34  6:17
    7    Jensen Rickels, 8th            12:46  6:23
   13    Cooper Lorenz, 8th             13:08  6:34
   15    Caleb McDowell, 8th            13:17  6:38
   16    Srikar Sheshashai, 8th         13:22  6:41
   21    Parker Maxedon, 8th            13:34  6:47
   26    Peyton Vrba, 8th               13:54  6:57
         Dane Wilcox, 8th               13:55  6:57
         Crew Erickson, 8th             14:02  7:01
         Ethan Myrom, 8th               14:07  7:03
         Elliot McDonald, 8th           14:20  7:10
         Jaxson Lynch, 8th              14:28  7:14
         Ethan Pratt, 8th               14:29  7:15
         Harikesh Thiyagarajan, 8th     14:33  7:17
         Aj Halverson, 8th              14:50  7:25
         Micah Waters, 8th              15:02  7:31
         Matthew Kosyanchuk, 8th        15:32  7:46
         Ashton Lujan, 8th              15:44  7:52
         Brogan Buckles, 8th            15:49  7:55
         Nathan Vu, 8th                 16:34  8:17
         Rylan Stoos, 8th               16:52  8:26
         Brady Kriegel, 8th             17:31  8:46
         Logun Oliver, 8th              17:58  8:59
         Sam Johnson, 8th               18:43  9:22
         Eli Garms, 8th                 19:23  9:41

  2) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   63
    1    Ben Elwell, 8th                12:07  6:03
    5    Sam Elliott, 8th               12:35  6:17
    8    Evan Farley, 8th               12:52  6:26
   19    Ezra O'Connor, 8th             13:23  6:42
   30    Rocco Arnone, 8th              14:00  7:00
   38    Wyatt Carlson, 8th             14:53  7:26
   50    Jack Grimes, 7th               15:38  7:49
         Charlie Chambers, 8th          16:11  8:05
         Daniel Lowe, 8th               16:45  8:22
         Mason Owens, 8th               17:11  8:35
         Escher Eicke, 8th              17:58  8:59
         Harrison Ahern, 8th            18:11  9:06
         Renn Morton, 8th               18:15  9:08
         Ian Ballantyne, 8th            19:02  9:31
         Leif Charis-Carlson, 8th       20:02 10:01
         Isaiah Cosner, 8th             20:34 10:17

  3) Northwest                         Score =   86
    3    Davi Donato, 8th               12:27  6:14
   14    Alex Neuenschwander, 8th       13:10  6:35
   22    Charles Weime, 8th             13:41  6:50
   23    Mert Ince, 8th                 13:42  6:51
   24    Axel Brandsmeier, 8th          13:46  6:53
   25    Mustafa Ali, 8th               13:53  6:57
   28    Ahmed Gamal, 8th               13:57  6:59
         William (Liam) Moss, 8th       14:15  7:07
         Cyrus Ghabel, 8th              14:40  7:20
         Noah Adams, 8th                14:43  7:22
         Harrison Foley, 8th            15:36  7:48
         Desmond Smith, 8th             16:08  8:04
         Grayson Nance, 8th             16:24  8:12
         Eli Gomez, 8th                 16:54  8:27
         Ben Watskey, 8th               16:56  8:28
         Isaac Nelson, 8th              17:16  8:38
         Samson Allen, 7th              18:00  9:00
         Camden Vaughn, 8th             18:23  9:11
         Harshit Mohapatra, 8th         19:12  9:36
         Tiberius Clark, 8th            19:16  9:38
         Isaac Voshell, 8th             19:31  9:45
         Jon Duran, 8th                 20:07 10:04

  4) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  102
    9    Joseph Ambrosy, 8th            12:54  6:27
   11    Franklin Tew, 8th              13:03  6:32
   17    John Teggatz, 8th              13:22  6:41
   32    Cooper Pacha, 8th              14:14  7:07
   33    Mason Huston, 8th              14:28  7:14
   36    Henry Lammers, 8th             14:35  7:17
   39    Grant Taylor, 8th              14:54  7:27
         Thatcher Simanek, 8th          16:08  8:04
         Logan Ruiz, 8th                20:16 10:08

  5) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  106
    2    Jackson Tvedte, 8th            12:15  6:07
   10    Jameson Provorse, 8th          12:59  6:29
   20    Hans Hildebrand, 8th           13:34  6:47
   31    Nicholas Bradley, 8th          14:12  7:06
   43    Benjamin Shepard, 8th          15:06  7:33
   51    Jett Cho, 8th                  15:42  7:51
   54    Lukas Johnston, 8th            16:41  8:21
         Parker McGowan, 8th            16:57  8:28
         Carter Dubois, 8th             17:05  8:32
         Briggs Canton, 8th             17:16  8:38
         Jacob Quinn, 8th               17:22  8:41
         Lucas Askelson, 8th            17:58  8:59
         Cooper McGowan, 8th            18:45  9:23
         Collin Finn, 8th               18:53  9:27
         Owen Hoenig, 8th               20:34 10:17

  6) CR Prairie                        Score =  154
   12    Jonah Frost, 8th               13:07  6:33
   27    Hewitt Caspers, 8th            13:57  6:58
   29    Cruz Healy, 8th                13:58  6:59
   42    Daniel Schuett, 8th            15:03  7:32
   44    Theisen Green, 8th             15:22  7:41
   47    Kegan Kolosick, 8th            15:27  7:43
   53    Tristan Freese, 8th            16:28  8:14
         Halas Inzerello, 8th           17:31  8:45
         Hunter Hasselman, 7th          17:46  8:53

  7) Harding                           Score =  180
   18    Nate Mixdorf, 8th              13:23  6:41
   34    Gideon Davis, 8th              14:32  7:16
   37    Henry Mills, 8th               14:45  7:23
   45    Emilien Morand, 8th            15:24  7:42
   46    Jayvin Jensen, 8th             15:26  7:43
   49    Deion Easley, 8th              15:37  7:48

  8) Roosevelt                         Score =  196
    6    Connor Fitzgerald, 8th         12:44  6:22
   35    Bonke Mahirwe, 8th             14:34  7:17
   41    Drake Smith, 8th               14:59  7:30
   56    Emeka Maduabuchi, 8th          16:50  8:25
   58    Blaise Fleming, 8th            17:37  8:48

  9) Taft                              Score =  252
   40    Sam Baranowski, 8th            14:55  7:27
   48    Lasdi Musambwa, 8th            15:29  7:44
   52    Jack Putman, 8th               15:44  7:52
   55    Tyler Burco, 8th               16:49  8:24
   57    Ethan Klosak, 8th              16:56  8:28
   59    Benjamin Poppe, 8th            19:19  9:40
   60    Conner White, 8th              20:36 10:18

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
    6    Damarion Blais, 8th         12:40     6:20

 McKinley
   21    Grayson Gurwell, 8th        13:29     6:45
  102    Jack Rogers, 8th            18:23     9:12
  108    Sam Burgart, 8th            19:15     9:37
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Regis-LaSalle                  4    6    7   10   14   34        =  41    1:15:22      15:04      1:13
    2   Southeast (Iowa City)          3    8    9   13   23   29   32   =  56    1:17:41      15:32      3:23
    3   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    2   11   12   16   22   26   27   =  63    1:18:52      15:46      3:34
    4   Northwest                     17   18   21   25   30   37   39   = 111    1:26:09      17:14      1:43
    5   CR Prairie                     5   15   28   33   35   44   46   = 116    1:27:08      17:26      4:43
    6   North Central (North Libert    1   24   31   38   40   42   43   = 134    1:29:50      17:58      8:12
    7   McKinley                      19   20   36   41   45             = 161    1:40:46      20:09      9:30

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, Roosevelt, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   McKenzie Vedepo             7th    North Central (North Liberty)     12:54      6:27
      2       2   Gianna Soppe                7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:57      6:58
      3       3   Anna Fischer                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:10      7:05
      4       4   Aurelia Schmitt             7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:25      7:13
      5       5   Eloise Boyer                7th    CR Prairie                        14:38      7:19
      6       6   Francesca Martino           7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:00      7:30
      7       7   Lynleigh Barker             7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:03      7:31
      8       8   Mari Bechtel                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:07      7:33
      9       9   Neda Sabha                  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:12      7:36
     10      10   Bridget Deegan              7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:15      7:37
     11      11   Kaya Selim                  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:28      7:44
     12      12   Lucy Egbert                 7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:31      7:46
     13      13   Evelyn Howard               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:38      7:49
     14      14   Zoe Delgado                 7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:39      7:49
     15      15   Aubrianna Cook              7th    CR Prairie                        15:57      7:58
     16           Madeline Viner              7th    Taft                              16:23      8:12
     17      16   Mya Hall                    7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:26      8:13
     18      17   Sabo Linley                 7th    Northwest                         16:28      8:14
     19      18   Camille Ford                7th    Northwest                         16:30      8:15
     20      19   Evelyn Hetrick              7th    McKinley                          16:40      8:20
     21      20   Samantha Tyler              7th    McKinley                          17:04      8:32
     22      21   Liliana Gabrielson          7th    Northwest                         17:21      8:40
     23      22   Romona Crandall             7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:31      8:46
     24      23   Betsy Cantine               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:34      8:47
     25      24   Anjali Strand               7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:35      8:48
     26      25   Allison Havel               7th    Northwest                         17:39      8:49
     27      26   Addison Epner               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:53      8:57
     28      27   Isabel Budzinski            7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:00      9:00
     29      28   Gaby Carter                 7th    CR Prairie                        18:01      9:01
     30      29   Alice Degner                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:03      9:02
     31           Aubrey Weldon               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:03      9:02
     32      30   Eliza Harris                7th    Northwest                         18:11      9:06
     33      31   Hillary Timmel              7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:20      9:10
     34      32   Ellie Biderman              7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:37      9:19
     35           Ivy Maybanks                7th    Franklin                          18:38      9:19
     36           Hannah Lens                 7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:38      9:19
     37           Harriet Beal-Gupta          7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:48      9:24
     38           Iris Jackson                7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:48      9:24
     39           Haven Sindelar              7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:54      9:27
     40           Eliza Wilson                7th    Harding                           18:56      9:28
     41           Kinnick Cox                 7th    Taft                              19:06      9:33
     42      33   Maddie Hoehn                7th    CR Prairie                        19:10      9:35
     43      34   Makyla Wade                 7th    Regis-LaSalle                     19:17      9:38
     44      35   Chandler Felton             7th    CR Prairie                        19:21      9:41
     45      36   Neely Dwyer                 7th    McKinley                          19:41      9:51
     46      37   O'Leary Tess                7th    Northwest                         19:46      9:53
     47           Chloe Darrow                7th    Taft                              19:49      9:55
     48      38   Brylie Weber                7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:55      9:57
     49      39   Emme Whiting                7th    Northwest                         20:09     10:04
     50           Ruby Ehm                    7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:20     10:10
     51           Ramkumar Akhila             7th    Northwest                         20:35     10:17
     52           Amelia Cline                7th    Taft                              20:50     10:25
     53      40   Jae Jones                   7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:06     10:33
     54           Emma Ferreter               7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:09     10:35
     55      41   Claire Tibbott              7th    McKinley                          21:10     10:35
     56      42   Elsa Brust                  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:33     10:47
     57      43   McKenzie Keenan             7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:33     10:47
     58           Brooke Cavanah              7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:11     11:06
     59           Violet Hoenig               7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:23     11:11
     60           Vivienne Esch               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             22:24     11:12
     61           Harper Waters               7th    Franklin                          22:48     11:24
     62           Gemma Fuortes               7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             23:37     11:49
     63      44   Milly Schadl                7th    CR Prairie                        24:57     12:29
     64           Eugenie Byondo              7th    Roosevelt                         25:29     12:44
     65      45   Marley Swinford             7th    McKinley                          26:10     13:05
     66           Leona Parsons               7th    North Central (North Liberty)     26:52     13:26
     67           Jocelyn Nowotny             7th    North Central (North Liberty)     26:54     13:27
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      46   Aynslee Graeter             7th    CR Prairie                        27:33     13:47
     69           Cecilia Boyle               7th    Harding                           27:42     13:51
     70           Vivian Smith                7th    North Central (North Liberty)     28:59     14:29
     71           Gia Sands                   7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     29:16     14:38
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   41
    4    Aurelia Schmitt, 7th           14:25  7:13
    6    Francesca Martino, 7th         15:00  7:30
    7    Lynleigh Barker, 7th           15:03  7:31
   10    Bridget Deegan, 7th            15:15  7:37
   14    Zoe Delgado, 7th               15:39  7:49
   34    Makyla Wade, 7th               19:17  9:38

  2) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   56
    3    Anna Fischer, 7th              14:10  7:05
    8    Mari Bechtel, 7th              15:07  7:33
    9    Neda Sabha, 7th                15:12  7:36
   13    Evelyn Howard, 7th             15:38  7:49
   23    Betsy Cantine, 7th             17:34  8:47
   29    Alice Degner, 7th              18:03  9:02
   32    Ellie Biderman, 7th            18:37  9:19
         Hannah Lens, 7th               18:38  9:19
         Harriet Beal-Gupta, 7th        18:48  9:24
         Iris Jackson, 7th              18:48  9:24
         Vivienne Esch, 7th             22:24 11:12
         Gemma Fuortes, 7th             23:37 11:49

  3) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   63
    2    Gianna Soppe, 7th              13:57  6:58
   11    Kaya Selim, 7th                15:28  7:44
   12    Lucy Egbert, 7th               15:31  7:46
   16    Mya Hall, 7th                  16:26  8:13
   22    Romona Crandall, 7th           17:31  8:46
   26    Addison Epner, 7th             17:53  8:57
   27    Isabel Budzinski, 7th          18:00  9:00
         Aubrey Weldon, 7th             18:03  9:02
         Haven Sindelar, 7th            18:54  9:27
         Ruby Ehm, 7th                  20:20 10:10
         Emma Ferreter, 7th             21:09 10:35
         Gia Sands, 7th                 29:16 14:38

  4) Northwest                         Score =  111
   17    Sabo Linley, 7th               16:28  8:14
   18    Camille Ford, 7th              16:30  8:15
   21    Liliana Gabrielson, 7th        17:21  8:40
   25    Allison Havel, 7th             17:39  8:49
   30    Eliza Harris, 7th              18:11  9:06
   37    O'Leary Tess, 7th              19:46  9:53
   39    Emme Whiting, 7th              20:09 10:04
         Ramkumar Akhila, 7th           20:35 10:17

  5) CR Prairie                        Score =  116
    5    Eloise Boyer, 7th              14:38  7:19
   15    Aubrianna Cook, 7th            15:57  7:58
   28    Gaby Carter, 7th               18:01  9:01
   33    Maddie Hoehn, 7th              19:10  9:35
   35    Chandler Felton, 7th           19:21  9:41
   44    Milly Schadl, 7th              24:57 12:29
   46    Aynslee Graeter, 7th           27:33 13:47

  6) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  134
    1    McKenzie Vedepo, 7th           12:54  6:27
   24    Anjali Strand, 7th             17:35  8:48
   31    Hillary Timmel, 7th            18:20  9:10
   38    Brylie Weber, 7th              19:55  9:57
   40    Jae Jones, 7th                 21:06 10:33
   42    Elsa Brust, 7th                21:33 10:47
   43    McKenzie Keenan, 7th           21:33 10:47
         Brooke Cavanah, 7th            22:11 11:06
         Violet Hoenig, 7th             22:23 11:11
         Leona Parsons, 7th             26:52 13:26
         Jocelyn Nowotny, 7th           26:54 13:27
         Vivian Smith, 7th              28:59 14:29

  7) McKinley                          Score =  161
   19    Evelyn Hetrick, 7th            16:40  8:20
   20    Samantha Tyler, 7th            17:04  8:32
   36    Neely Dwyer, 7th               19:41  9:51
   41    Claire Tibbott, 7th            21:10 10:35
   45    Marley Swinford, 7th           26:10 13:05

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   35    Ivy Maybanks, 7th           18:38     9:19
   61    Harper Waters, 7th          22:48     11:24

 Harding
   40    Eliza Wilson, 7th           18:56     9:28
   69    Cecilia Boyle, 7th          27:42     13:51

 Roosevelt
   64    Eugenie Byondo, 7th         25:29     12:44

 Taft
   16    Madeline Viner, 7th         16:23     8:12
   41    Kinnick Cox, 7th            19:06     9:33
   47    Chloe Darrow, 7th           19:49     9:55
   52    Amelia Cline, 7th           20:50     10:25
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   CR Prairie                     1    7   11   18   19   29   31   =  56    1:06:54      13:23      1:19
    2   Southeast (Iowa City)          6   12   13   15   24   25   26   =  70    1:08:41      13:44      1:39
    3   Regis-LaSalle                  3    4   10   22   32   45   52   =  71    1:08:59      13:48      2:05
    4   Northwest                      9   14   20   21   38   39   42   = 102    1:10:11      14:02      2:08
    5   Harding                        2    8   36   37   46   47   50   = 129    1:12:53      14:35      3:34
    6   North Central (North Libert    5   23   30   44   49   53   54   = 151    1:15:22      15:04      3:35
    7   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg   16   33   34   35   40   41   43   = 158    1:14:49      14:58      1:46
    8   Taft                          17   27   28   48   51   55        = 171    1:17:02      15:24      2:55

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Roosevelt, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tate Stolley                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        12:36      6:18
      2       2   Cyrus Scheckel               M  7th    Harding                           12:42      6:21
      3       3   Luke Eid                     M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     12:56      6:28
      4       4   Mason Dietz                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:03      6:31
      5       5   Calin Brunkhorst             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:05      6:32
      6       6   Max Krapfl-Viner             M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:06      6:33
      7       7   Malik Ajram                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:07      6:34
      8       8   Jake Stineman                M  7th    Harding                           13:12      6:36
      9       9   Dylan Domke                  M  7th    Northwest                         13:17      6:39
     10      10   Colin Cripe                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:21      6:40
     11      11   Braylon Doerrfeld            M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:21      6:40
     12      12   Clayton Terrill              M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:29      6:45
     13      13   Liam Steffen                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:32      6:46
     14      14   Asher Graham                 M  7th    Northwest                         13:36      6:48
     15      15   Tate Wilson                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:49      6:54
     16      16   Maddux Roos                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:49      6:55
     17      17   Owen Campbell                M  7th    Taft                              13:50      6:55
     18      18   Zavier Thies                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:55      6:57
     19      19   Jacob Ressler                M  7th    CR Prairie                        13:55      6:58
     20      20   Tate Olson                   M  7th    Northwest                         13:56      6:58
     21      21   Conor Harris                 M  7th    Northwest                         13:56      6:58
     22           Hunter Travagiakis           M  7th    Wilson                            14:29      7:14
     23      22   Cael Genkinger               M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:40      7:20
     24      23   Tyson Finch                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:41      7:21
     25      24   Owen Story                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:45      7:23
     26      25   Tobin Crall                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:45      7:23
     27      26   Kaleb Buxton                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:48      7:24
     28           David Dillman                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:49      7:25
     29           Ezra Cilek                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:49      7:25
     30      27   Boston Orton                 M  7th    Taft                              14:53      7:27
     31      28   Augustus Howard              M  7th    Taft                              14:55      7:27
     32      29   Thommy Beach                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:56      7:28
     33      30   Benjamin Mannheimer          M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:58      7:29
     34      31   Corbin Switzer               M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:58      7:29
     35           Jayden Mejia                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:59      7:30
     36      32   Emmet Russ                   M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:00      7:30
     37           Ethan Hunt                   M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:00      7:30
     38      33   Andrew Bovinet               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:02      7:31
     39      34   Abram Achenbach              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:04      7:32
     40      35   Hamza Fayed                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:19      7:39
     41      36   Colton Hance                 M  7th    Harding                           15:21      7:41
     42      37   Taye Johnson                 M  7th    Harding                           15:22      7:41
     43           Weston Vlasek                M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:23      7:41
     44      38   Henry Crawford               M  7th    Northwest                         15:25      7:43
     45           Cael Heathman                M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:26      7:43
     46      39   Cole McCarthy                M  7th    Northwest                         15:36      7:48
     47      40   Carson Becker                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:36      7:48
     48      41   Charles Hiscock              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:45      7:53
     49      42   Kieren Hall                  M  7th    Northwest                         15:49      7:54
     50      43   Iyas Elshiekh                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:53      7:56
     51           Grady Halekas                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:55      7:57
     52      44   Greyson Cummins              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:58      7:59
     53           Owen Carstens                M  7th    Northwest                         16:00      8:00
     54           Ani Veeramani                M  7th    Northwest                         16:03      8:01
     55      45   Logan Kelly                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:04      8:02
     56           Lucas Ubeda                  M  7th    Northwest                         16:10      8:05
     57           Henry Karr                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:12      8:06
     58           James Powers                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:13      8:07
     59      46   Izayah Fenton                M  7th    Harding                           16:17      8:08
     60           Jack Green                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:20      8:10
     61           Hyrum Crawford               M  7th    Northwest                         16:27      8:13
     62           Darash Singh                 M  7th    Northwest                         16:27      8:13
     63           James Engling                M  7th    McKinley                          16:30      8:15
     64           Sam Green                    M  7th    Franklin                          16:30      8:15
     65           Joseph Saputra               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:30      8:15
     66      47   Reuxnym Reichert             M  7th    Harding                           16:37      8:19
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      48   Jonah Taylor                 M  7th    Taft                              16:38      8:19
     68      49   Henry Ciecior                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:40      8:20
     69      50   Nicholas Diehl               M  7th    Harding                           16:42      8:21
     70           Henry Scott                  M  7th    Northwest                         16:42      8:21
     71           Tyler Naggatz                M  7th    Franklin                          16:44      8:22
     72      51   Vincent Wright               M  7th    Taft                              16:45      8:23
     73      52   Lucas Glynn                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:56      8:28
     74           William Wells                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:56      8:28
     75           Lucas Furne                  M  7th    Roosevelt                         16:58      8:29
     76           Will Mier                    M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:59      8:29
     77           Levi Merulla                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:01      8:31
     78           Henry Marxen                 M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:06      8:33
     79           Aryan Vikram                 M  8th    Northwest                         17:36      8:48
     80           Dace Thompson                M  7th    Harding                           17:44      8:52
     81           Levi Haight                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        17:52      8:56
                  Adhrit Kalaver               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:57      8:58
     82           Liam Knopp                   M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:08      9:04
     83      53   Sam Halsch                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:09      9:04
     84           Liam Hixson                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        18:20      9:10
     85           James Rocha                  M  7th    Northwest                         18:27      9:13
     86           Brayden Vega                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         18:32      9:16
     87      54   Lucas Eggleston              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:32      9:16
     88           Mason McNeely                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:47      9:23
     89      55   David Muzaliwa               M  7th    Taft                              18:51      9:26
     90           Hayes Ford                   M  7th    Harding                           18:51      9:26
     91           Lennon Szyszka               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:52      9:26
     92           Ethan King                   M  7th    CR Prairie                        18:52      9:26
     93           Owen Buettner Goldsboroug    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:02      9:31
     94           Emmett Timmins               M  7th    Roosevelt                         19:03      9:32
     95           Declan Asher                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:05      9:33
     96           Jack Schneider               M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:11      9:36
     97           Teddy Hecktone               M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:14      9:37
     98           Zach Skoff                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:21      9:40
     99           Tucker Keith                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:24      9:42
    100           Dominic Hilsman              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:25      9:42
    101           Brady Kehler                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:27      9:44
    102           Auggie Bugenhagen            M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:29      9:45
    103           Aiden Asbury                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:36      9:48
    104           Hanover He-Yu                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:38      9:49
    105           Pranav Pradeesh              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:08     10:04
    106           Parker Mundt                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:09     10:04
    107           Henry Sturm                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:13     10:06
    108           Neel Dutta                   M  7th    Northwest                         20:20     10:10
    109           Allan Powell                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:24     10:12
    110           Lincoln Moomey               M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:24     10:12
    111           MacOy McDowell               M  7th    Harding                           20:32     10:16
    112           Nick Lane                    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:39     10:20
    113           Nile Hahn                    M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:43     10:21
    114           MacLean Daufeldt             M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:52     10:26
    115           Griffin Dickerson            M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             21:20     10:40
    116           Rory Burke                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:32     10:46
    117           Arnav Rao                    M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:51     10:55
    118           Alexander Suttle             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:52     10:56
    119           Cameron Petersen             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:52     10:56
    120           Zachariah Griffith           M  7th    CR Prairie                        21:56     10:58
    121           Raaghar Patel                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:09     11:05
    122           Sasmit Thakur                M  7th    Northwest                         22:23     11:11
    123           Simon Bowman                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:54     11:27
    124           Ash Iannone                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:56     11:28
    125           Hayden Arends                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:57     11:29
    126           Eliot Clark                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:58     11:29
    127           Xander Burns                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         23:51     11:56
    128           Declan Gan                   M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     24:54     12:27
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) CR Prairie                        Score =   56
    1    Tate Stolley M, 7th            12:36  6:18
    7    Malik Ajram M, 7th             13:07  6:34
   11    Braylon Doerrfeld M, 7th       13:21  6:40
   18    Zavier Thies M, 7th            13:55  6:57
   19    Jacob Ressler M, 7th           13:55  6:58
   29    Thommy Beach M, 7th            14:56  7:28
   31    Corbin Switzer M, 7th          14:58  7:29
         Jayden Mejia M, 7th            14:59  7:30
         Ethan Hunt M, 7th              15:00  7:30
         Weston Vlasek M, 7th           15:23  7:41
         Cael Heathman M, 7th           15:26  7:43
         Levi Haight M, 7th             17:52  8:56
         Liam Hixson M, 7th             18:20  9:10
         Ethan King M, 7th              18:52  9:26
         Zachariah Griffith M, 7th      21:56 10:58

  2) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   70
    6    Max Krapfl-Viner M, 7th        13:06  6:33
   12    Clayton Terrill M, 7th         13:29  6:45
   13    Liam Steffen M, 7th            13:32  6:46
   15    Tate Wilson M, 7th             13:49  6:54
   24    Owen Story M, 7th              14:45  7:23
   25    Tobin Crall M, 7th             14:45  7:23
   26    Kaleb Buxton M, 7th            14:48  7:24
         David Dillman M, 7th           14:49  7:25
         Ezra Cilek M, 7th              14:49  7:25
         Grady Halekas M, 7th           15:55  7:57
         Henry Karr M, 7th              16:12  8:06
         James Powers M, 7th            16:13  8:07
         Jack Green M, 7th              16:20  8:10
         Will Mier M, 7th               16:59  8:29
         Teddy Hecktone M, 7th          19:14  9:37
         Zach Skoff M, 7th              19:21  9:40
         Hanover He-Yu M, 7th           19:38  9:49
         Lincoln Moomey M, 7th          20:24 10:12
         Nile Hahn M, 7th               20:43 10:21
         MacLean Daufeldt M, 7th        20:52 10:26
         Griffin Dickerson M, 7th       21:20 10:40

  3) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   71
    3    Luke Eid M, 7th                12:56  6:28
    4    Mason Dietz M, 7th             13:03  6:31
   10    Colin Cripe M, 7th             13:21  6:40
   22    Cael Genkinger M, 7th          14:40  7:20
   32    Emmet Russ M, 7th              15:00  7:30
   45    Logan Kelly M, 7th             16:04  8:02
   52    Lucas Glynn M, 7th             16:56  8:28
         Henry Marxen M, 7th            17:06  8:33

  4) Northwest                         Score =  102
    9    Dylan Domke M, 7th             13:17  6:39
   14    Asher Graham M, 7th            13:36  6:48
   20    Tate Olson M, 7th              13:56  6:58
   21    Conor Harris M, 7th            13:56  6:58
   38    Henry Crawford M, 7th          15:25  7:43
   39    Cole McCarthy M, 7th           15:36  7:48
   42    Kieren Hall M, 7th             15:49  7:54
         Owen Carstens M, 7th           16:00  8:00
         Ani Veeramani M, 7th           16:03  8:01
         Lucas Ubeda M, 7th             16:10  8:05
         Hyrum Crawford M, 7th          16:27  8:13
         Darash Singh M, 7th            16:27  8:13
         Henry Scott M, 7th             16:42  8:21
         Aryan Vikram M, 8th            17:36  8:48
         James Rocha M, 7th             18:27  9:13
         Neel Dutta M, 7th              20:20 10:10
         Sasmit Thakur M, 7th           22:23 11:11

  5) Harding                           Score =  129
    2    Cyrus Scheckel M, 7th          12:42  6:21
    8    Jake Stineman M, 7th           13:12  6:36
   36    Colton Hance M, 7th            15:21  7:41
   37    Taye Johnson M, 7th            15:22  7:41
   46    Izayah Fenton M, 7th           16:17  8:08
   47    Reuxnym Reichert M, 7th        16:37  8:19
   50    Nicholas Diehl M, 7th          16:42  8:21
         Dace Thompson M, 7th           17:44  8:52
         Hayes Ford M, 7th              18:51  9:26
         MacOy McDowell M, 7th          20:32 10:16

  6) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  151
    5    Calin Brunkhorst M, 7th        13:05  6:32
   23    Tyson Finch M, 7th             14:41  7:21
   30    Benjamin Mannheimer M, 7th     14:58  7:29
   44    Greyson Cummins M, 7th         15:58  7:59
   49    Henry Ciecior M, 7th           16:40  8:20
   53    Sam Halsch M, 7th              18:09  9:04
   54    Lucas Eggleston M, 7th         18:32  9:16
         Mason McNeely M, 7th           18:47  9:23
         Owen Buettner Goldsborough M, 7th   19:02  9:31
         Jack Schneider M, 7th          19:11  9:36
         Dominic Hilsman M, 7th         19:25  9:42
         Aiden Asbury M, 7th            19:36  9:48
         Nick Lane M, 7th               20:39 10:20
         Rory Burke M, 7th              21:32 10:46
         Alexander Suttle M, 7th        21:52 10:56
         Cameron Petersen M, 7th        21:52 10:56
         Simon Bowman M, 7th            22:54 11:27
         Ash Iannone M, 7th             22:56 11:28
         Eliot Clark M, 7th             22:58 11:29

  7) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =  158
   16    Maddux Roos M, 7th             13:49  6:55
   33    Andrew Bovinet M, 7th          15:02  7:31
   34    Abram Achenbach M, 7th         15:04  7:32
   35    Hamza Fayed M, 7th             15:19  7:39
   40    Carson Becker M, 7th           15:36  7:48
   41    Charles Hiscock M, 7th         15:45  7:53
   43    Iyas Elshiekh M, 7th           15:53  7:56
         Joseph Saputra M, 7th          16:30  8:15
         William Wells M, 7th           16:56  8:28
         Levi Merulla M, 7th            17:01  8:31
         Adhrit Kalaver M, 7th          17:57  8:58
         Liam Knopp M, 7th              18:08  9:04
         Lennon Szyszka M, 7th          18:52  9:26
         Declan Asher M, 7th            19:05  9:33
         Tucker Keith M, 7th            19:24  9:42
         Brady Kehler M, 7th            19:27  9:44
         Auggie Bugenhagen M, 7th       19:29  9:45
         Pranav Pradeesh M, 7th         20:08 10:04
         Parker Mundt M, 7th            20:09 10:04
         Henry Sturm M, 7th             20:13 10:06
         Allan Powell M, 7th            20:24 10:12
         Arnav Rao M, 7th               21:51 10:55
         Raaghar Patel M, 7th           22:09 11:05
         Hayden Arends M, 7th           22:57 11:29
         Declan Gan M, 7th              24:54 12:27

  8) Taft                              Score =  171
   17    Owen Campbell M, 7th           13:50  6:55
   27    Boston Orton M, 7th            14:53  7:27
   28    Augustus Howard M, 7th         14:55  7:27
   48    Jonah Taylor M, 7th            16:38  8:19
   51    Vincent Wright M, 7th          16:45  8:23
   55    David Muzaliwa M, 7th          18:51  9:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   64    Sam Green M, 7th            16:30     8:15
   71    Tyler Naggatz M, 7th        16:44     8:22

 McKinley
   63    James Engling M, 7th        16:30     8:15

 Roosevelt
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CRandIC MS Conference
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/10/2024     Sunny 6MPH SSE 78°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   75    Lucas Furne M, 7th          16:58     8:29
   86    Brayden Vega M, 7th         18:32     9:16
   94    Emmett Timmins M, 7th       19:03     9:32
  127    Xander Burns M, 7th         23:51     11:56

 Wilson
   22    Hunter Travagiakis M, 7th   14:29     7:14
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